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StrapStand classic
Lorem ipsum

Tray Accessories
PNG50042 Hand Grips (for clear tray only, pair)

PNG30295 Padded Tray Cover (tray required, not available with narrow trays)

$164
$234

Actuator Handle Accessories
P82264     Removable Actuator Handle 
PNG50044 Quad Grip Handle Extension  
PNG50070 T-Style Handle Extension 

$236 
$159
$159

Standing technology should only be used under the guidance of a physician with recommendations for standing program protocol and any medical precautions. Standing programs should be monitored by the attending therapist. AMI maintains a policy of continual product improvement 
and reserves the right to change features, specifications, and prices without prior notification. Check with AMI for latest information. FORM ESSTRAPITPL-103122 Copyright © 2022 Altimate Medical, Inc. All rights reserved. U.S. & international patents pending. Printed in the U.S.A.

MSRP Itemized Order Form   USA  Effective January 1, 2023    Date:

Note: The DEFAULT items will be added if no selection is made.

5'0"-6'5"
350 lbs.

Approximate Height Range
Weight Limit

StrapStand User Specifications

P2100-1 EasyStand StrapStand $2,386

Base
®

P80829      Upper Body Support Strap
P82062      Grab Handles (pair) 

Upper Body Positioning Options
$153
$159

Other Accessories
P82160      Transport Handle
P80809      Tool Pouch

$224
$27

P82091-1   Foot Plates (pair)  

P82090      Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates (recomended for users 5'10" and up, pair) DEFAULT

P82144      XL Foot Plate

Foot Plates-must select one

$213
$342
$313

PNG30030 Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)  

PNG50505 Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)  

PNG30031 Secure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, two pair) 
PNG50506 Secure Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, two pair)

Foot Plate Accessories
$50
$50

$126
$126

P82202-1   1-Piece Knee Pad  DEFAULT 

P82101-1   Independent Knee Pads (pair)

P82189-1   Independent Roho® Knee Pads (pair)

Knee Pads-must select one
$340
$843
$969

Purchase Order #:

Quote #:	

Account #:

Ordered By:

Supplier Company:	

Address:	

City, State, Zip:

Phone: 					     Email:

Payer Source:	

Name of ATP (Required):

Bill To (Altimate Medical Supplier Only)

Name:

Address:	

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Tag For:

Ship To

Frame Style-must select one
P82186-1 Straight Legs (pair, inside width 22.75")

P82188    Swing-Out Legs-recommended for multi-use facilities  DEFAULT
  	    (pair, for wheelchairs greater than 22" wide)

$731
$950

Trays-must select one
PNG50247-1 Black Molded Tray  DEFAULT

PNG50248-1 Clear Tray
PNG50368-1 Black Molded Angle Adjustable Tray  
PNG50366-1 Clear Angle Adjustable Tray
PNG50372-1 Narrow Clear Tray (2" narrower lift arms)

PNG50327-1 Narrow Clear Angle Adjustable Tray (2"narrower lift arms)

$606
$780
$967

$1,134
$780

$1,134

Lifting Straps-must select one

80811      Lifting Strap-9"Wx25"L	
80719      Lifting Strap-12"Wx28"L 
80962      Lifting Strap-14"Wx32"L 
80882      Adjustable Lifting Strap-10"Wx26"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)

80881      Adjustable Lifting Strap-12"Wx29"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)  DEFAULT

80963      Adjustable Lifting Strap-14"Wx32"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)

82205      Adjustable Sling Strap-9"Wx25"L(for fixed arm wheelchairs)

82206      Adjustable Sling Strap-12"Wx28"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)

82207      Adjustable Sling Strap-14"Wx32"L(for fixed arm wheelchairs)

82280      Adjustable Lifting Harness-10"Wx26"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)

82281      Adjustable Lifting Harness-12"Wx29"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)

82282      Adjustable Lifting Harness-14"Wx32"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)

$242 
$242
$242
$242

 $242
$242
$242
$242

 $242
$320
$320
$320

Chest Pad-must select one
PNG30001 Medium Chest Pad  DEFAULT 

PNG30000 Large Contoured Chest Pad 

PNG50331 Large Contoured Adjustable Chest Pad

N/C
$147
$212
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