EasyStandİ	₿StrapStanc	
------------	-------------	--

## **MSRP Itemized Order Form**

SA	Effective	January	1.	2023	Date:

,			
BIII TO (Altimate Medical Supplier Only)		Actuator Handle Accessories  ☐ P82264 Removable Actuator Handle	\$236
Durchaga Order #		□ PNG50044 Quad Grip Handle Extension	\$159
Purchase Order #:		☐ PNG50070 T-Style Handle Extension	\$159
Quote #:		Trays-must select one	
Account #:		☐ PNG50247-1 Black Molded Tray <b>DEFAULT</b>	\$606
Ordered By:		☐ PNG50248-1 Clear Tray	\$780
Supplier Company:		☐ PNG50368-1 Black Molded Angle Adjustable Tray	\$967
Address:		□ PNG50366-1 Clear Angle Adjustable Tray	\$1,134
City, State, Zip:		☐ PNG50372-1 Narrow Clear Tray (2" narrower lift arms) ☐ PNG50327-1 Narrow Clear Angle Adjustable Tray (2"narrower lift arms)	\$780 \$1,134
Phone:Email:			\$1,134
Payer Source:		Tray Accessories	\$164
Name of ATP (Required):		<ul> <li>□ PNG50042 Hand Grips (for clear tray only, pair)</li> <li>□ PNG30295 Padded Tray Cover (tray required, not available with narrow trays)</li> </ul>	\$10 <sup>2</sup> \$23 <sup>2</sup>
		Chest Pad-must select one	
Ship To		□ PNG30001 Medium Chest Pad DEFAULT	N/C
Name:		□ PNG30000 Large Contoured Chest Pad	\$147
Address:		☐ PNG50331 Large Contoured Adjustable Chest Pad	\$212
City, State, Zip:		Foot Plates-must select one	
Phone:		□ P82091-1 Foot Plates (pair)	\$213
Tag For:		☐ P82090 Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates (recomended for users 5'10" and up, pair) I	
		□ P82144 XL Foot Plate	\$313
StrapStand User Specifications		Foot Plate Accessories	
Approximate Height Range	5'0"-6'5"	☐ PNG30030 Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$50
Weight Limit	350 lbs.	☐ PNG50505 Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$50
Base Note: The DEFAULT items will be added if no selection is made.		☐ PNG30031 Secure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, two pair)	\$126
		□ PNG50506 Secure Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, two pair)	\$126
■ P2100-1 EasyStand StrapStand	\$2,386	Knee Pads-must select one	
Frame Style-must select one		☐ P82202-1 1-Piece Knee Pad <b>DEFAULT</b>	\$340
☐ P82186-1 Straight Legs (pair, inside width 22.75")	\$731	☐ P82101-1 Independent Knee Pads (pair)	\$843
□ P82188 Swing-Out Legs-recommended for multi-use facilities DEFAULT	\$950	☐ P82189-1 Independent Roho® Knee Pads (pair)	\$969
(pair, for wheelchairs greater than 22" wide)		Upper Body Positioning Options	
Lifting Straps-must select one		☐ P80829 Upper Body Support Strap	\$153
□ 80811 Lifting Strap-9"Wx25"L	\$242	□ P82062 Grab Handles (pair)	\$159
□ 80719 Lifting Strap-12"Wx28"L	\$242	Other Accessories	
□ 80962 Lifting Strap-14"Wx32"L	\$242	☐ P82160 Transport Handle	\$224
□ 80882 Adjustable Lifting Strap-10"Wx26"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)	\$242	□ P80809 Tool Pouch	\$27
□ 80881 Adjustable Lifting Strap-12"Wx29"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs) <b>DEFAULT</b>	\$242	<b>Altimate</b> Medical	
□ 80963 Adjustable Lifting Strap-14"Wx32"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)	\$242		
□ 82205 Adjustable Sling Strap-9"Wx25"L(for fixed arm wheelchairs)	\$242	Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393	
☐ 82206 Adjustable Sling Strap-12"Wx28"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)	\$242	Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900	
□ 82207 Adjustable Sling Strap-14"Wx32"L(for fixed arm wheelchairs) □ 82280 Adjustable Lifting Harness-10"Wx26"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)	\$242	info@easystand.com easystand.com	
□ 82280 Adjustable Lifting Harness-10"Wx26"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs) □ 82281 Adjustable Lifting Harness-12"Wx29"L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)	\$320		
□ 82282 Adjustable Lifting Harness-12 WX29 L (for fixed arm wheelchairs)	\$320 \$320	Email form to webquotes@easystand.com	
===== / Alastasis Enting Harrisss I + VIVOZ E (for inca anni vincelchans)	Ψ <b>UZU</b>		

Standing technology should only be used under the guidance of a physician with recommendations for standing program protocol and any medical precautions. Standing programs should be monitored by the attending therapist. AMI maintains a policy of continual product improvement and reserves the right to change features, specifications, and prices without prior notification. Check with AMI for latest information. FORM ESSTRAPITPL-103122 Copyright © 2022 Altimate Medical, Inc. All rights reserved. U.S. & international patents pending. Printed in the U.S.A.